Cortez LED Sconce
CZS Series
Features
This Cortez LED sconce is a highly decorative style fixture providing beauty
and light to any room.  An excellent alternative solution to incandescent or
CFL fixture with long lasting and energy saving LED technology. Ideal use
for general lighting in indoor residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Fixture must be mounted to a standard junction box (not included) on a wall.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
 Satin Nickel/White  Satin Nickel/Bronze     LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT   H     W D        MC
CZS062214LAJUDSN-WHWH CZS062214LAJUDSN-BZWH    17W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K    25”   6” 4”     14-3/4”
CZS063121LAJUDSN-WHWH CZS063121LAJUDSN-BZWH    26W 2100 3000K/3500K/4000K      31-1/4”   6” 4”     14-3/4”
Source
Oakley Bronze/White  Oakley Bronze/Bronze     LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT          H       W D        MC
CZS062214LAJUDKB-WHWH CZS062214LAJUDKB-BZWH    17W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K  25”   6” 4”     14-3/4”
CZS063121LAJUDKB-WHWH CZS063121LAJUDKB-BZWH    26W 2100 3000K/3500K/4000K  31-1/4”   6” 4”     14-3/4”
Source
3000K/3500K/4000K
W
D